Bentley Greene Associates Limited
{In Liquidation)
Supplementary Information

Registered Office / Home Address
The Old School House

Thinxendale Grange

Thixendale

Malton
YO17 9LP

05254844

Appdintriient Details

First Partner - Christopher Garwood

The Hall, Larrgate, Beverley, East Yorkshire, HU17 8BHL
Appointment Date - 10/11/2010

Changes to Office Holders
None

Court Details

High Court of Justice
DX-44450 STRAND
6364/2010

Additional Information

Dividends / Distnibutions / Consigned Funds

Dividend Type Date Admitted Number Paxd ping

No Dividends Paid

Unrealisable Assets

None

Details of Basis of Remuneration

Resolution passed at an adjourned creditors meeting on the 8th January 2012 that the Liquidator's remuneration be
fixed in accordance with rule 4 127(2)(b)

Creditors are reminded of their nght to request information under Rule 4 49E and their nght io challenge the liquidator's

remuneration and expenses under Rule 4 131
\m‘ “ “&Mws
Qlq

04/02/2014 #137
COMPANIES HOUSE

Page 1 of 2 IPS SQL Ver 504 13 January 2014 15 39




Bentley Greene Associates Limited

(In Liquidation)

Statement of Remuneration / Expenses
For period 10/11/2012 to 09/11/2013

Accrued
Incurred In Penod Accrued Total
Account In Period For Last Period In Period in Period
Liquidators Fees 000 1,691 00 1,231 50 2,922 50
IP Banking Charges 88 00 000 000 88 00
88 00 1,691 00 1,231 50 3,010 50
Page 2 of 2 IPS SQL Ver 504

13 January 2014 15 39




Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS

Directors Loan Account

PAYMENTS

IP Banking Charges

Balance In Hand

Bentley Greene Associates Limited
{In Liquidation)

Summary of Receipts & Payments
10 November 2012 to 09 November 2013

IPS SQL Ver 504

Total {£)

450 00

450.00

88 00

88.00
362.00

450.00

13 January 2014 15 40



0v S1 p10Z Asenuer ¢ Q0 | UCISIaA } jo | abey

0o PR FUALSRINGTI] (0]

00'0 PoiletD ma0g e0)
08 01 orIsT'L 0ot ocl [ ]) ozt 080 SINOH WL
000 000 000 000 0o 000 000 Bupesy
[1.e]e] 05 §i¢ wo 000 0o Lo 1] ooo DOTEY )0 VORESIEIY
000 000 0o o0 wo 000 000 suogefipsasy)
00 02€ 00 0Z¢ ol 000 000 00l 0oa R0IPRI)
000 000 oo wo wo 006 0oo enp oyneds 8580
90 892 00 8E% 0oz ot 000 azo 050 Buinupyg g unpy
(3) oyt &M Hoddng sieUoIS3a)0Iy
Aynoj sBesaay (3 sopsupy SINOH {T0) T BUNsSSY SOIURS SO0 sbruzy Jaqiey LORSUN NIOM JO UCRTILISSREY

ELOZILLIG0 0L ZLOZ/LLIG) wold
1S0d @poD palud
PAIWIT S3IBL0SSY BUSID ASfuag - INTIHOATTLNIE

Aewuwing 3509 2 awil 6dIS - Anug awi)




